
Tues 27th Feb Year 2 LIEP - St John's & St Peter's Church  

Wed 6th Mar Year 5 Jewellery Quarter - Science and Art Workshop  

11th-15th Mar Science Week  

Tues 12th Mar Reception LIEP—St John’s & St Peter’s Church 

Wed 13th Mar Year 3 - Gurdwara trip  

Fri 15th Mar Red Nose Day 

Wed 20th Mar Parents Evening 

   Spring Term 2024                                                                                                             
Term Starts: Tuesday 9 January 2024 

Half Term: Monday 12 February 2024 to Friday 16 February 2024 
Term ends: Friday 22nd March 2024 

Summer Term 2024 
Term Starts: Tuesday 9 April 2024  

Half Term: Monday 27 May 2024 - Friday 31 May 2024  

Term Dates... 

Office News... 

Parents Evening will be on Wednesday 20th March.  

 You will be able to use Arbor to schedule an appointment with the class 

teacher.                                                                                                                     

Appointments will be available to book from Wednesday 13th March.                     

Parents evening will be from 3:30pm—5:30pm. 
 

Weekly Attendance League   
 

                 1st                                  2nd                                 3rd 

              Year 5          Year 3            Year 6  


